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2023 Larry Shafer Memorial Senior All-Star Tournament

SINGLES (seed)
Stevens, Tyrone (3)
Tornow, Tom (1)
Downs, Mark (4)
Handley, Michael (5)
Hicks, Randy (4)
Hancock, Robert (7)
Mathes, Michael (8)
Hamilton, Robert (6)
Webb, Eddie (10)
Butler, George (9)
Souza, Brian

Adkins, Sidney
Lupoe, James
Renuart, Kyle

Fitch, Kenneth
Young, Kevin

Brady, Eddie Shane
Thrift, Keith

Merriweather Sr, Gerald

Luszcz, Daniel
Godfrey, Danny
Bell Sr, Jack
Jean, Jimmy

Vega, John

TEAM EVENT
Augusta #|
Greater Atlanta #1

Greater Savannah #I

Final Prize Listing

Columbus, Georgia

8 Games
1,900
1,984
1,898
1,879
1,919
1,845
1,840
1,850
1,805
1,813
1,801
1,800
1,790
1,786
1,784
1,782
1,772
1,761
1,756
1,752
1,745
1,738
1,735
1,729

4 Games
4,730
4,620
4,427

Cut to 66........
Cut to 10.......
Team Prizes
Singles Prizes

Total Prizes

Finals
2,873
2,501
2,412
2,286
2,249
2,205
2,173
2,108
2,077
1,999

Prize
$760.00
$500.00
$445.00
$405.00
$370.00
$345.00
$310.00
$280.00
$265.00
$250.00
$220.00
$185.00
$145.00
$135.00
$125.00
$115.00
$110.00
$100.00
$95.00
$85.00
$80.00
$75.00
$70.00
$59.60

Prize

$720.00
$420.00
$242.40

$1,382.40
$5,529.60
$6,912.00

+ Plaque
+ Plaque
+ Plaque

+ Plaques

+ Plaques

+ Plaques

Association
Greater Atlanta
Augusta
Augusta
Middle Georgia
Northwest Georgia
Augusta
Middle Georgia
Athens
Columbus
Augusta
Columbus
West Georgia
Northwest Georgia
Greater Atlanta
Calhoun-Gordon Co
Augusta
Greater Atlanta
Greater Savannah
Augusta
Greater Savannah
Greater Atlanta
Northwest Georgia
Middle Georgia
Augusta



